Centrestage Theatre Company
Productions

Year Show Director
1957 Tell Me the Truth Norton Hammond
1958 The Heiress Vera Fausett
1959 Ladies in Retirement Norton Hammond
1960 Down Came a Blackbird Norton Hammond
Alice Where Art Thous/Life with Alfredo (One Act) Charles Prebble
Rookery Nook Norton Hammond
1961 Wild Violets Norton Hammond
Storm Music/ Gilbert & Solomon (One Act) Norton Hammond
The Whole Truth Vera Fausett
1962 Lilac Time Charles Prebble
1963 Aladdin Joy Dredge
Night Must Fall Evelyn Cannon/Rose Maire
1964 Oklahoma Evelyn Cannon
Summer Of The Seventeenth Doll Maureen Warburton
1965 Chu Chin Chow Garth Clark
1966 Koastal Kapers Charles Prebble
1967 Rats and April Dawn Norman Keesing/Gladys Wood
1968 Salad Days Charles Prebble
Revue 1968 — Music hall Sylvia Hornby
Brush With A Body Gwen Jones-Prichard
Sailor Beware Phillip King/Falkland Carey
Little Mary Sunshine Aileen Linstrom
1969 Goodnight Mrs Puffin Eve Cannon
The Reluctant Debutante Francis Martin
The Heiress Vera Fausett
Blithe Spirit Gladys Wood
1970 My Three Angels Dodie Roberston

Revue 1970 - Olde Tyme Music Hall Dodie Roberston



1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

The Killing of Sister George

Revue - Rolling Round The World

No Show this year (Bless the Bride could not be cast)

The Cell

Revue — Here We Are Again

Roar Like A Dove

The Boyfriend

Flower Drum Song

Don’t Utter A Note

Down Memory Lane

Running Riot

Pistol-Packin’ Sal

Bards, Beggars & Dinosaurs
Wild Goose Chase

Annie Get Your Gun
AMomentInTime

Christmas Jazz, Christmas Old & New
The King and |

Beauty And The Beast

The Sound of Music

Boeing Boeing

United Players Christmas Production
Love’s A Luxury

Fiddler On The Roof

Olde Tyme Music Hall

Hans Christian Anderson

Olde Tyme Music Hall
Champagne For Breakfast

A Tomb With A View

The Mikado

Olde Tyme Music Hall

The Importance of Being Earnest

Olde Tyme Music Hall

Marie Staples

Sylvia Hornby

Dodie Robertson

Sylvia Hornby/Juliet North
Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Ernie Stanley

Sylvia Hornby

Colin R. Smith

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby/Kerry O’Rorke
Colin Smith

Sylvia Hornby

Betty Chapman

Sylvia Hornby

Ernie Stanley/Darrel Lindop
Joy Dredge

Sylvia Hornby

Juliet North/Peter muir
Sylvia Hornby

Betty Chapman

Sylvia Hornby

Juliet North/Sylvia Hornby
Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Jeannie Kennedy/Darrell Lindop
Sue Merredew

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby



1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

The Pirates of Penzance
Pygmalion

The Gondoliers

Music Hall

I’'ll Get My Man

The Miracle Worker

April Dawn

Kismet

The End of the Beginning
South Pacific

I’ll Be Seeing You

I’ll Be Seeing You (2nd Run)
We’ll Meet Again

Guys and Dolls

Murder Mayhem and Mystery
Palace Of Varieties

Olde Tyme Music Hall
Mountain Air

Whodunnit (OldHall)

Oliver (Centrestage Theatre)
Music Hall (also held at Pumphouse Theatre 1991)
Yeoman Of The Guard

Little Shop of Horrors

The Pied Piper

Bone-Chiller

Celebration

Joseph & the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat
Blithe Spirit

West Side Story

Wait Until Dark

Annie

A Slice of Saturday Night

Patience

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Val Belsham/Judy Murray
Val Belsham/Judy Murray
Betty Hunter

Sylvia Hornby

Colin Finer

Sylvia Hornby

Val Belsham

Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby/Ellen Coleman
Sylvia Hornby/Ellen Coleman
Sylvia Hornby

Sylvia Hornby

Jill rae/Judy Murray/Tim Gunson

Sylvia Hornby
Sylvia Hornby
Ron Smith
Martin Howells
Sylvia Hornby
June Luscombe
Sylvia Hornby
Mike Paterson
Martin Howells
Barbara Beard
Sylvia Hornby
Hamish Hay
Jim Coates
Hamish Hay
Sylvia Hornby
Hamish Hay
Hamish Hay

Eric Charteris



1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

Footrot Flats

When Did You Last See Your Trousers

The Sound of Music

Can Can

I’ll Be Back Before Midnight
Chicago

Another Musical Journey
Godspell

Carousel

Diary of Anne Frank
Centrestage Benefit Concert
Nunsense

Cinderella

Sweet Charity

Steel Magnolias
Sleeping Beauty
Oklahoma!

Big River

The Wizard of Oz
Daughters of Heaven
Jesus Christ Superstar
South Pacific

Music Hall

Peter Pan

Broadway Unplugged
Scrooge

The Beat Goes On

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat

When We Are Married
Singin’ In The Rain

The Beat Goes On Too
10th Anniversary Concert

Annie

Roland & Yvonne Everard
Jim Coates
Robert Alderton
Robert Alderton
Barbara Beard
David Adkins
Gavin Rutherford/Leo Hitchcock
Robert Alderton
Robert Alderton
Gavin Rutherford
Claire Caldwell
Sherrin Scelly

Jo Surgison
Robert Alderton
Michael Sanders
Helen Topliss
Robert Alderton
Robert Alderton
Michael Sanders
Gavin Rutherford
Hamish Hay
Robert Alderton
Tricia McGrath
Michael Sanders
Grant Meese
Robert Alderton
Michael Sanders
Robert Alderton
Nola Drake
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Pat Shanks

John Antony



2000

2001

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

Fiddler On The Roof

And Then There Were None
Oliver

Olde Tyme Music Hall
Man of La Mancha

Love Off The Shelf
Vegas

The King And |

Allo’ Allo’

A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum
Ruthless, The Musical
My Fair Lady

Sweeny Todd

A Slice of Saturday Night
Out Of Order

Jekyll & Hyde

Olde Tyme Music Hall
Ladies Night

The Sound of Music

The Priates of Penzance
Anything Goes

Encore

Aladdin

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat
Now is the Hour

Blithe Spirit

Guys and Dolls

The Gondoliers

Titanic The Musical

Not Now Darling
Something’s Afoot
Musicale Matinees

Hello Dolly

Robert Alderton
Nola Drake
Robert Alderton
Tricia McGrath
Robert Alderton
Nola Drake
Michael Sanders
Kerry Priestley
Adey Ramsel
Robert Alderton
Michael Sanders
Robert Alderton
Robert Alderton
Gavin Rutherford
Adey Ramsel
Robert Alderton
Tricia McGrath
Michael Sanders
Bruce Murray
Karl Buckley
Maggie Wright
Michael Sanders
Greydon Little
Michael Sanders
Pat Shanks
Maggie Wright
lan Carr

Vincent Lipanovich
Bruce Murray
Adey Ramsel

Michael Sanders

Anthony Carroll



2009

2010

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Les Miserablés

Stepping Out

Olde Tyme Musical Hall 2009
Baubles, Tinsel and Stars
The Railway Children
Hooray for Hollywood

The Boyfriend

Little Women

Jesus Christ Superstar

The Mikado

Noises Off

Return to the Forbidden Planet
The Richard Rogers Songbook
Starry Night

Barnum

Woman in Black

Me and My Girl

Chicago

The Ladies Sing Cole Porter
Tarantara! Tarantara!

An Inspector Calls

Fiddler on the Roof
Westside Story

Godspell

Twelfth Man

Ladies Night

Chess

The Producers

Steel Manolias

Cinderella

Spamalot

Rent

Calendar Girls

Bruce Murray
Maggie Wright

Tricia McGrath

Bruce Murray
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Sherrin Scely
Rhonda Daverne
Michael Sanders
Adey Ramsel
Vauneen Stephens

Bruce Murray

Michael Sanders
Charlotte Nightingale
Anthony Carroll

Michael Sanders

Bruce Murray
Adey Ramsel
Anthony Carroll
Michael Sanders
Rhonda Daverne
Prin Barry
Michael Sanders
Matt Sanders
Robert Letcher
Michael Sanders
Cherie Perrow
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders

Prin Barry



2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

The Sound of Music

The Witches of Eastwick

Blood Brothers

Beatles Music Revue

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Jesus Christ Superstar

Queen Music Revue

The Crucible

The Wizard of Oz

12 Angry Men

42nd Street

ABBA Music Revue — Thank You For The Music
The Vicar of Dibley

Oliver

Strictly Ballroom

Covid Cabaret

Love Letters

The Elton John Music Revue
Urinetown

Evita

Bee Gees Music Revue - Words
The Roaring Twenties

Motown Music Revue

A Streetcar Named Desire

Love Letters

Priscilla Queen of the Desert
Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts
Here Comes The Sun Revue
Les Miserablés

Stepping Out

Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts
Footloose The Musical

Elvis Music Revue

David Adkins
Alexandra McKellar
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Cherie Perrow
Rosie Watkinson
Michael Sanders
Reg Williams
Michael Sanders
Reg Williams
Alexandra McKellar
Michael Sanders
Prin Barry

Cherie Perrow
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Ross & Stephanie McKellar
Michael Sanders
Alexandra McKellar
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Michael Sanders
Reg Williams

Ross & Stephanie McKellar

Michael Sanders

Michael Sanders
Rhonda Daverne

Prin Barry

Sophia Pedersen

Michael Sanders



2024

2025

2026

The Odd Couple
Anything Goes
Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts

Le Cage Aux Folles

Billy Joel Music Revue

Noises Off

The Wedding Singer

Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts
Tootsie the Musical

The Beatles Music Revue

Into The Woods Snr

The Importance of Being Earnest

The Full Monty

Lynda Hart

Maryanne Rushton

Michael Sanders

Michael Sanders

Karl Buckley

Matt Bruce/Maxwell Hutton

Michael Sanders

Michael Sanders






