

# Centrestage Theatre Company

## Productions

<b>Year</b>	<b>Show</b>	<b>Director</b>
1957	Tell Me the Truth	Norton Hammond
1958	The Heiress	Vera Fausett
1959	Ladies in Retirement	Norton Hammond
1960	Down Came a Blackbird	Norton Hammond
	Alice Where Art Thous/Life with Alfredo (One Act)	Charles Prebble
	Rookery Nook	Norton Hammond
1961	Wild Violets	Norton Hammond
	Storm Music/ Gilbert & Solomon (One Act)	Norton Hammond
	The Whole Truth	Vera Fausett
1962	Lilac Time	Charles Prebble
1963	Aladdin	Joy Dredge
	Night Must Fall	Evelyn Cannon/Rose Maire
1964	Oklahoma	Evelyn Cannon
	Summer Of The Seventeenth Doll	Maureen Warburton
1965	Chu Chin Chow	Garth Clark
1966	Koastal Kapers	Charles Prebble
1967	Rats and April Dawn	Norman Keesing/Gladys Wood
1968	Salad Days	Charles Prebble
	Revue 1968 – Music hall	Sylvia Hornby
	Brush With A Body	Gwen Jones-Prichard
	Sailor Beware	Phillip King/Falkland Carey
	Little Mary Sunshine	Aileen Linstrom
1969	Goodnight Mrs Puffin	Eve Cannon
	The Reluctant Debutante	Francis Martin
	The Heiress	Vera Fausett
	Blithe Spirit	Gladys Wood
1970	My Three Angels	Dodie Roberston
	Revue 1970 – Olde Tyme Music Hall	Dodie Roberston

1971	The Killing of Sister George	Marie Staples
	Revue – Rolling Round The World	Sylvia Hornby
1972	No Show this year (Bless the Bride could not be cast)	
1973	The Cell	Dodie Robertson
1974	Revue – Here We Are Again	Sylvia Hornby/Juliet North
1975	Roar Like A Dove	Sylvia Hornby
	The Boyfriend	Sylvia Hornby
1976	Flower Drum Song	Sylvia Hornby
	Don't Utter A Note	Ernie Stanley
1977	Down Memory Lane	Sylvia Hornby
	Running Riot	Colin R. Smith
	Pistol-Packin' Sal	Sylvia Hornby
	Bards, Beggars & Dinosaurs	Sylvia Hornby/Kerry O'Rorke
1978	Wild Goose Chase	Colin Smith
	Annie Get Your Gun	Sylvia Hornby
	A Moment In Time	Betty Chapman
	Christmas Jazz, Christmas Old & New	Sylvia Hornby
1979	The King and I	Ernie Stanley/Darrel Lindop
	Beauty And The Beast	Joy Dredge
1980	The Sound of Music	Sylvia Hornby
	Boeing Boeing	Juliet North/Peter muir
	United Players Christmas Production	Sylvia Hornby
1981	Love's A Luxury	Betty Chapman
	Fiddler On The Roof	Sylvia Hornby
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Juliet North/Sylvia Hornby
1982	Hans Christian Anderson	Sylvia Hornby
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Sylvia Hornby
	Champagne For Breakfast	Jeannie Kennedy/Darrell Lindop
1983	A Tomb With A View	Sue Merredew
	The Mikado	Sylvia Hornby
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Sylvia Hornby
1984	The Importance of Being Earnest	Sylvia Hornby
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Sylvia Hornby

1984	The Pirates of Penzance	Sylvia Hornby
1985	Pygmalion	Sylvia Hornby
	The Gondoliers	Val Belsham/Judy Murray
	Music Hall	Val Belsham/Judy Murray
1986	I'll Get My Man	Betty Hunter
	The Miracle Worker	Sylvia Hornby
	April Dawn	Colin Finer
	Kismet	Sylvia Hornby
1987	The End of the Beginning	Val Belsham
	South Pacific	Sylvia Hornby
	I'll Be Seeing You	Sylvia Hornby/Ellen Coleman
1988	I'll Be Seeing You (2nd Run)	Sylvia Hornby/Ellen Coleman
	We'll Meet Again	Sylvia Hornby
	Guys and Dolls	Sylvia Hornby
	Murder Mayhem and Mystery	Jill rae/Judy Murray/Tim Gunson
1989	Palace Of Varieties	Sylvia Hornby
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Sylvia Hornby
	Mountain Air	Ron Smith
1990	Whodunnit (OldHall)	Martin Howells
	Oliver (Centrestage Theatre)	Sylvia Hornby
	Music Hall (also held at Pumphouse Theatre 1991)	June Luscombe
1991	Yeoman Of The Guard	Sylvia Hornby
	Little Shop of Horrors	Mike Paterson
	The Pied Piper	Martin Howells
	Bone-Chiller	Barbara Beard
	Celebration	Sylvia Hornby
	Joseph & the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat	Hamish Hay
1992	Blithe Spirit	Jim Coates
	West Side Story	Hamish Hay
	Wait Until Dark	Sylvia Hornby
	Annie	Hamish Hay
1993	A Slice of Saturday Night	Hamish Hay
	Patience	Eric Charteris

1993	Footrot Flats	Roland & Yvonne Everard
	When Did You Last See Your Trousers	Jim Coates
	The Sound of Music	Robert Alderton
1994	Can Can	Robert Alderton
	I'll Be Back Before Midnight	Barbara Beard
	Chicago	David Adkins
	Another Musical Journey	Gavin Rutherford/Leo Hitchcock
	Godspell	Robert Alderton
1995	Carousel	Robert Alderton
	Diary of Anne Frank	Gavin Rutherford
	Centrestage Benefit Concert	Claire Caldwell
	Nunsense	Sherrin Scelly
	Cinderella	Jo Surgison
1996	Sweet Charity	Robert Alderton
	Steel Magnolias	Michael Sanders
	Sleeping Beauty	Helen Topliss
	Oklahoma!	Robert Alderton
1997	Big River	Robert Alderton
	The Wizard of Oz	Michael Sanders
	Daughters of Heaven	Gavin Rutherford
	Jesus Christ Superstar	Hamish Hay
1998	South Pacific	Robert Alderton
	Music Hall	Tricia McGrath
	Peter Pan	Michael Sanders
	Broadway Unplugged	Grant Meese
	Scrooge	Robert Alderton
1999	The Beat Goes On	Michael Sanders
	Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat	Robert Alderton
	When We Are Married	Nola Drake
	Singin' In The Rain	Michael Sanders
2000	The Beat Goes On Too	Michael Sanders
	10th Anniversary Concert	Pat Shanks
	Annie	John Antony

2000	Fiddler On The Roof	Robert Alderton
2001	And Then There Were None	Nola Drake
	Oliver	Robert Alderton
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Tricia McGrath
	Man of La Mancha	Robert Alderton
2001	Love Off The Shelf	Nola Drake
2002	Vegas	Michael Sanders
	The King And I	Kerry Priestley
	Allo' Allo'	Adey Ramsel
	A Funny Thing Happened on the Way to the Forum	Robert Alderton
2003	Ruthless, The Musical	Michael Sanders
	My Fair Lady	Robert Alderton
2004	Sweeny Todd	Robert Alderton
	A Slice of Saturday Night	Gavin Rutherford
	Out Of Order	Adey Ramsel
2005	Jekyll & Hyde	Robert Alderton
	Olde Tyme Music Hall	Tricia McGrath
	Ladies Night	Michael Sanders
	The Sound of Music	Bruce Murray
2006	The Priates of Penzance	Karl Buckley
	Anything Goes	Maggie Wright
	Encore	Michael Sanders
	Aladdin	Greydon Little
2007	Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat	Michael Sanders
	Now is the Hour	Pat Shanks
	Blithe Spirit	Maggie Wright
	Guys and Dolls	Ian Carr
2008	The Gondoliers	Vincent Lipanovich
	Titanic The Musical	Bruce Murray
	Not Now Darling	Adey Ramsel
	Something's Afoot	Michael Sanders
2009	Musicale Matinees	
	Hello Dolly	Anthony Carroll

2009	Les Miserablēs	Bruce Murray
	Stepping Out	Maggie Wright
	Olde Tyme Musical Hall 2009	Tricia McGrath
2010	Baubles, Tinsel and Stars	
	The Railway Children	Bruce Murray
2010	Hooray for Hollywood	Michael Sanders
	The Boyfriend	Michael Sanders
	Little Women	Sherrin Scely
2011	Jesus Christ Superstar	Rhonda Daverne
	The Mikado	Michael Sanders
	Noises Off	Adey Ramsel
	Return to the Forbidden Planet	Vauneen Stephens
	The Richard Rogers Songbook	Bruce Murray
2012	Starry Night	
	Barnum	Michael Sanders
	Woman in Black	Charlotte Nightingale
	Me and My Girl	Anthony Carroll
2013	Chicago	Michael Sanders
	The Ladies Sing Cole Porter	
	Tarantara! Tarantara!	Bruce Murray
	An Inspector Calls	Adey Ramsel
	Fiddler on the Roof	Anthony Carroll
2014	Westside Story	Michael Sanders
	Godspell	Rhonda Daverne
	Twelfth Man	Prin Barry
	Ladies Night	Michael Sanders
2015	Chess	Matt Sanders
	The Producers	Robert Letcher
	Steel Manolias	Michael Sanders
	Cinderella	Cherie Perrow
2016	Spamalot	Michael Sanders
	Rent	Michael Sanders
	Calendar Girls	Prin Barry

2016	The Sound of Music	David Adkins
2017	The Witches of Eastwick	Alexandra McKellar
	Blood Brothers	Michael Sanders
	Beatles Music Revue	Michael Sanders
	Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Cherie Perrow
2018	Jesus Christ Superstar	Rosie Watkinson
	Queen Music Revue	Michael Sanders
	The Crucible	Reg Williams
	The Wizard of Oz	Michael Sanders
2019	12 Angry Men	Reg Williams
	42nd Street	Alexandra McKellar
	ABBA Music Revue – Thank You For The Music	Michael Sanders
	The Vicar of Dibley	Prin Barry
	Oliver	Cherie Perrow
2020	Strictly Ballroom	Michael Sanders
	Covid Cabaret	Michael Sanders
	Love Letters	Ross & Stephanie McKellar
	The Elton John Music Revue	Michael Sanders
2021	Urinetown	Alexandra McKellar
	Evita	Michael Sanders
	Bee Gees Music Revue – Words	Michael Sanders
2022	The Roaring Twenties	Michael Sanders
	Motown Music Revue	Michael Sanders
	A Streetcar Named Desire	Reg Williams
	Love Letters	Ross & Stephanie McKellar
	Priscilla Queen of the Desert	Michael Sanders
2023	Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts	
	Here Comes The Sun Revue	Michael Sanders
	Les Miserablès	Rhonda Daverne
	Stepping Out	Prin Barry
2024	Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts	
	Footloose The Musical	Sophia Pedersen
	Elvis Music Revue	Michael Sanders

2024	The Odd Couple	Lynda Hart
	Anything Goes	Maryanne Rushton
2025	Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts	
	Le Cage Aux Folles	Michael Sanders
	Billy Joel Music Revue	Michael Sanders
	Noises Off	Karl Buckley
	The Wedding Singer	Matt Bruce/Maxwell Hutton
2026	Broadway Gals Daytime Concerts	
	Tootsie the Musical	Michael Sanders
	The Beatles Music Revue	Michael Sanders
	Into The Woods Snr	
	The Importance of Being Earnest	
	The Full Monty	

